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East Midlands & Eastern England 
 
September 2011 
 
The following organisations have been shortlisted to go forward to the next stage of the 

procurement process for the Regional Capital Works Framework East Midlands & 
Eastern England, following the evaluation of pre-qualification questionnaires (PQQs). 

 
The PQQ evaluation process looked at the evidence of the bidders' past performance. 

This included technical capability, health and safety, financial standing, quality 
assurance, environmental management and equal opportunity and diversity. 
 

The framework will be used to deliver construction projects valued below £12m across 
the Defence estate in the East of England and East Midlands. 

 
 
Skanska UK plc 

Contact: Jonathan Webster (Head of Business Development) 
Tel: 07989 340 102 

Email: jonathan.webster@skanska.co.uk 
 
 

Leadbitter Group 
Contact: Graham Lambert (Framework Programme Manager) 

Tel: 01235 544 660 
Email: grahamlambert@leadbitter.co.uk 
 

 
Henry Brothers (Magherafelt) Ltd 

Contact: Alan Mitchell (Commercial Director) 
Tel: 02879 631 631 
Email: admin.framework.east@henrybrothers.co.uk 

 
 

Vinci Construction UK Ltd 
Contact: David Hewins, Business Development Manager (Defence) 
Tel: 01923 233 433 

Email: david.hewins@vinci.plc.uk 
 

 
Mansell Construction Services Ltd 
Contact: David Chambers (General Manager) 

Tel: 01760 721 388 
Email: dchambers@mansell.plc.uk 

 
 

Interserve Construction Ltd 
Contact: Paul Harvey (Associate Director) 
Tel: 0121 344 4888 

Email: paul.harvey@interserve.com 



 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Babcock Support Services  
Contact: Lucy Hayes 

Tel: 0117 966 4677 ext 2030 
Email: lucy.hayes@babcock.co.uk  

 
 
Lend Lease Construction (EMEA) Ltd 

Contact: Graham Jeffery (Project Director, Project Management and Construction) 
Tel: 0121 712 1712 

Email: graham.jeffery@lendlease.com 

 

 

Morgan Sindall plc 

Contact: Andy Parker (Director of Defence) 
Tel: 0113 287 8520 

Email: andrew.parker@morgansindall.com 
 
 

Shepherd Construction Ltd 
Contact: Duncan Rarity (National PPP Manager) 

Tel: 07801 213 980 
Email: drarity@shepherd-construction.co.uk 
 

 
 


